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Description

The 40 Ton Shop Press is rugged and economical. With a rolling cylinder, pressure gauge, open-
sided design, and hand/jog controls, it is an easy to use, powerful machine. Able to accept
standard & custom tooling the smooth and precise pressure is perfect for any shop. Must be
run off an Edwards Ironworker with PowerLink ™ System or Portable Power Unit.
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Gross Weight (Lbs)

Minimum Ram Speed (In./Sec)
Net Weight (Lbs.)

Product Dimensions (In.)

Prop 65

Rating (Tons)

Steel Frame Thickness (In.)
Stroke (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

Work Table (In.)

ED9-HAT4000

1430

517

1401

48 x 48 x 79

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
40

1/2

12-1/4

1400

38 x 40-1/2
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