



40 Ton Shop Press

Product Images





Description

The 40 Ton Shop Press is rugged and economical. With a rolling cylinder, pressure gauge, opensided design, and hand/jog controls, it is an easy to use, powerful machine. Able to accept standard & custom tooling the smooth and precise pressure is perfect for any shop. Must be run off an Edwards Ironworker with PowerLink [™] System or Portable Power Unit.

Additional Information

Stock Number	ED9-HAT4000
Gross Weight (Lbs)	1430
Minimum Ram Speed (In./Sec)	.517
Net Weight (Lbs.)	1401
Product Dimensions (In.)	48 x 48 x 79
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Rating (Tons)	40
Steel Frame Thickness (In.)	1/2
Stroke (ln.)	12-1/4
Weight (Lbs.)	1400
Work Table (In.)	38 x 40-1/2